Golf Par 71 Innisbrook South Course Total Gross Score 4-24-2023

Score
102
104
114

95
101
109

96
99
121

91

83
91
100

85
96

87
89
89
89
94
98

77
81
81
81
83
88
104
106
109

Place
1
2
3
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First Name Last Name
DEBBIE DAVIS
NANCY HARRIS
DEANNA BOERJAN
JOANNE COYNE
CAROL HANKS
TINA COLLINS
MARCIA NESSEL
KAREN DALEY
AUDREY PHINNEY
ROBERT MARKOWSKI
PAUL MARTIN
DAREK NOWAKOSKI
MARK JONES

IGOR MATYIJEK
TOM LYNCH

ART WOODS
RONALD ANDERSON
BILL DEMERS
DAVID PARKER
PETER COYNE

JIM MCCAFFREY
MIKE RINGHAM
LORENZO CLARKE

JIM FITZPATRICK
DAVID LEE

ROBERT MACKEY
RONALD REEVES
KENNETH OATSVALL
JAMES FUENTES
TOM TOMALO

Birth Date
2/7/1966
9/29/1965
7/1/1964

1/25/1955
5/2/1954
7/12/1956

9/9/1950
5/5/1951
5/19/1950

11/24/1971

1/29/1964
6/4/1965
8/4/1967

5/17/1963
1/14/1963

1/19/1957

8/15/1955
11/7/1955

4/12/1957

10/8/1953

3/2/1953
11/5/1950
6/22/1950
1/4/1953
7/10/1951
1/4/1950
1/26/1951

Age Group
55-59
55-59
55-59

65-69
65-69
65-69

70-74
70-74
70-74

50-54

55-59
55-59
55-59

60-64
60-64

65-69
65-69
65-69
65-69
65-69
65-69

70-74
70-74
70-74
70-74
70-74
70-74
70-74
70-74
70-74

Sex
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119

78
82
83
90
95
107
122

105

86
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MICHAEL

PETER
STEPHEN
RICHARD
THOMAS
TIM
ROBERT
ROBERT

MARVIN

GEORGEE

MONTELEONE 6/11/1952

KONOWICZ  8/15/1946

PHINNEY 8/1/1948
CHECKET 5/4/1945
RAMSTACK  11/27/1947
CARR 5/29/1947
BEARD 8/3/1944
BROWN 1/2/1948
COLLINS 3/24/1942
RINGHAM 11/29/1933

70-74

75-79
75-79
75-79
75-79
75-79
75-79
75-79

80-84
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